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Women / 1 / 8-9
Session: V2

Num Name
Gym

DESC AARank

Raquel Gomez463
Gymstar

9.150 9.625 9.5759.850 __.___ 38.200
6T 1 1 4 0T 1 

1 

Marianne Fernandez G.3
Dreams Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.6759.700 __.___ 37.625
6T 11 2 2 0* 2T

2T

Avril Rojas41
Jaguares

9.300 9.275 9.4009.650 __.___ 37.625
2T 6T 3 8T 0* 2T

2T

M. Cecilia Pardo30
Inter Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.5009.500 __.___ 37.550
4T 2T 6 7 0T 4 

4 

Gabriela Pilarte V.36
Champions Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.6509.150 __.___ 37.275
2T 10 12 3 0T 5 

5 

Carolina Estrada17
Inter Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.4009.575 __.___ 37.125
9 12 5 8T 0T 6 

6 

Noa Pinchaski28
Inter Gymnastics

9.150 9.275 9.5509.050 __.___ 37.025
6T 6T 13 5T 0T 7 

7 

Lucila Ulloa323
Carbonell

8.950 9.350 9.7009.000 __.___ 37.000
13 2T 14T 1 0T 8 

8 

Constanz Polzella480
Panteras

9.000 9.300 9.0259.450 __.___ 36.775
10T 4T 7 15 0T 9 

9 

Fiorella Vega21
Inter Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.5509.300 __.___ 36.550
16T 13 8 5T 0* 10T

10T

M. Isabella Villalobos462
Gravite

8.900 9.200 9.2759.175 __.___ 36.550
14T 8T 11 11 0* 10T

10T

Jimena Romero V8
Metropolitana

9.000 8.800 9.0759.625 __.___ 36.500
10T 15 4 14 0* 12T

12T

Francela Calderon14
Metropolitana

9.500 8.575 9.2009.225 __.___ 36.500
1 17 9 12 0* 12T

12T

Sofia Paz M.32
Panteras

9.200 9.200 9.0008.950 __.___ 36.350
4T 8T 17 16T 0T 14 

14 

Arianna Alfaro S13
Metropolitana

8.900 9.300 8.8759.200 __.___ 36.275
14T 4T 10 19 0T 15 

15 

Luciana Contreras23
Inter Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 9.3259.000 __.___ 35.475
20 16 14T 10 0T 16 

16 

Gabriela Martinez459
Belén

8.600 8.900 8.9758.900 __.___ 35.375
18 14 18 18 0T 17 

17 

Chloe Halfin18
Inter Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 9.0008.800 __.___ 35.200
10T 18 19 16T 0T 18 

18 

Natalia Contreras25
Inter Gymnastics

8.700 8.250 9.1759.000 __.___ 35.125
16T 19 14T 13 0T 19 

19 

Esther Homsany47
No Limits

8.550 7.650 8.6258.100 __.___ 32.925
19 20 20 20 0T 20 

20 

Sofia Coto26
Inter Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___ 0.000
21 21 21 21 0T 21 

21 
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